
  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 
Monday, May 17, 2021 

	
Spring	Series	2021	

	

The best of 5 out of 6 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

50cc Yam/Suz ............................................... Total 
1 17 Ryder O'Connell .............................. 50 
2 597 Ethan Fisher .................................... 50 
3 170 Ranger Hightower ........................... 44 
4 199 A.J. Valardi ...................................... 44 
5 888 Rodrigo Ortiz ................................... 38 
6 68 Raycer Harold ................................. 36 
7 114 Waylon Miner .................................. 30 
8 22 Nolan Clinton ................................... 30 
9 86 D.J. Hovarter ................................... 30 
10 75 Jake Jones ...................................... 29 
11 151v Paul Coppock .................................. 29 
12 24 Ace Veerkamp ................................. 26 
13 6 Jessie Gregg ................................... 26 
14 326 Conner Rumsey .............................. 23 
15 511 Hunter Ainsworth ............................. 22 
16 19 Kathen Larson ................................. 20 
17 828 Tanner Gilmore ............................... 20 
18 555 Bretton Gonzales ............................ 19 
19 64 Jett Blake ........................................ 18 
20 145 Brooklyn Alvarado ........................... 17 
21 2 Preston Carter ................................. 16 
22 627 Carson Craig ................................... 15 
23 415 Hendrix Sweeney ............................ 15 
24 95 Brayden Sherman ........................... 15 
25 102 Levi Bishoff ...................................... 15 
26 38 Jagger Wolff .................................... 14 
27 121 Teigan Burrage ............................... 14 
28 215 Cash Martin ..................................... 13 
29 4 Maverick Meyer ............................... 13 
30 1 Weston Munglia .............................. 12 
31 3 Ryan Hotchkiss ............................... 11 
32 142 Yumiko Berning ............................... 11 
33 226 Colten Baker ................................... 10 
34 713 Chase Center .................................. 10 
35 712 Chance Center ................................ 10 
36 417 Derek DeCot ................................... 10 
37 1 Jake Finl .......................................... 10 
38 615 Levi Hogan ........................................ 9 
39 45 Colton Tate ........................................ 9 
40 715 Rylan Gomes .................................... 8 
41 412 Lincoln Moniz .................................... 7 
42 27 Curran Konkel ................................... 7 
43 O2 Kinley Combs .................................... 5 
44 131 Huckson Hicks .................................. 5 
45 91 Kainoa Vance .................................... 5 
46 424 Dreyaun Hagopian ............................ 5 
46 23 Rylee Wilson ..................................... 5 
47 911 Brody Boudreau ................................ 5 
   
50cc Honda ...........................................................  
1 41 Jaxon Konkel ................................... 45 
2 23 Lauden Esquivel .............................. 44 
3 88 Lucas Panos ................................... 36 
4 100 Avery Veerkamp .............................. 31 
5 13 Mason Acosta ................................. 25 
6 302g Sawyer Durocher ............................ 23 
7 114 Waylon Miner .................................. 21 

8 344g Elijah Wibberley .............................. 20 
9 443e Jeremy Hjelunstad .......................... 18 
10 99 Maverick Tate .................................. 18 
11 20 Jace Hernandez .............................. 17 
12 13 Mason Acosta ................................. 15 
13 12 Apple Ricci ...................................... 14 
14 12r Richard Holdsclaw .......................... 14 
15 188 Colton Wilson .................................. 14 
16 44 Garett Bower ................................... 13 
17 409e Lorenzo Mussi ................................. 11 
18 120 Amelia Harrington ........................... 10 
19 722 Bentley Barner ................................ 10 
20 O7 Ryder Hernandez ............................ 10 
21 388 Bennett Case .................................. 10 
22 22 George Haley .................................... 8 
23 444 Bodhi Grady ...................................... 8 
24 29 Kingston Casio .................................. 7 
25 131 Kash Sekel ........................................ 7 
26 328x Donald Johnson ................................ 5 
27 717 Benjamin Klasimsky .......................... 5 
28 17 Klien Farnsworth ............................... 5 
29 221 Cory Brown ....................................... 5 
30 17 Leighton Shepley .............................. 5 
31 184 Grayson Doconing ............................ 5 
32 4 Maverick Meyer ................................. 5 
33 378x Donald Johnson ................................ 5 
34 1 Kaden Gallagher ............................... 5 
35 24 Teagan Wilson .................................. 5 
36 115y Scarlett Coppeck ............................... 5 
37 474v Cooper Herron .................................. 5 
38 429k Braysin Olson .................................... 5 
   
50cc 4-6 Beginner  ................................................  
1 2 Brock Barber ................................... 47 
2 94 Waylon Dosh ................................... 47 
3 7 Mason Sherman .............................. 45 
4 68 Raycer Harold ................................. 40 
5 597 Ethan Fisher .................................... 38 
6 13 Clive Stupek .................................... 38 
7 14 Beau Devlin ..................................... 33 
8 10 Braxden Larson ............................... 32 
9 178 Ryder O'Connell .............................. 32 
10 756 Jesse DeWolf .................................. 29 
11 114 Waylon Miner .................................. 26 
12 100 Avery Veerkamp .............................. 26 
13 141 Yumena Benning ............................. 25 
14 6 Jessie Gregg ................................... 25 
15 507 Ryder Dille ....................................... 22 
16 221 Luke Basile ...................................... 20 
17 555 Bretton Gonzales ............................ 20 
18 221 Cory Brown ..................................... 19 
19 95 Brayden Sherman ........................... 18 
20 22 Nolan Clinton ................................... 16 
21 888 Rodrigo Jasso ................................. 15 
22 365x Mason Heiner .................................. 15 
23 38 Jagger Wolff .................................... 14 
24 64 Jett Blake ........................................ 13 
25 723 Grant Coble ..................................... 13 

26 3 Ryan Hotchkiss ............................... 12 
27 102 Levi Bishoff ...................................... 12 
28 561 Carter Roe ....................................... 12 
29 756 Beau Brothers ................................. 11 
30 412 Lincoln Moniz .................................. 11 
31 128 Julius Sheehan ................................ 11 
32 2 Preston Carter ................................. 10 
33 777 Logan Grady ................................... 10 
34 888 Rodrigo Ortiz ................................... 10 
35 151v Paul Coppock .................................. 10 
36 5 Olyvia Tillery ...................................... 9 
37 121 Tergen Burrage ................................. 8 
38 710 Dalhia Mills ........................................ 7 
39 62 Oliver Channell .................................. 7 
40 27 Lurren Konkel .................................... 5 
41 306 Emmett Clark .................................... 5 
42 92 Wesley Channell ............................... 5 
43 777x Maddox Shelton ................................ 5 
   
50cc 7-8 Beginner  ................................................  
1 111 Hayden Rosser ............................... 47 
2 2 Shane Stiefel ................................... 40 
3 16 Owen Perillo .................................... 36 
4 17 Carter Perillo ................................... 33 
5 13 Gunner Lamb .................................. 32 
6 707w Wyatt Lacroix .................................. 32 
7 444 Bodhi Grady .................................... 30 
8 337 Cameron Elliot ................................. 29 
9 99 Daniel Sims ..................................... 25 
10 221 Cash Basile ..................................... 25 
11 778 Kylee Penfield ................................. 25 
12 702 Hunter Alcantara ............................. 25 
13 307 Hudson Heidt .................................. 25 
14 100 Carter Dosh ..................................... 22 
15 551 Kenzie Gonzales ............................. 22 
16 311k James Allen ..................................... 22 
17 17 Luke Carson .................................... 21 
18 223 Jase Caraphina ............................... 20 
19 O2 Recci Combs ................................... 20 
20 76 Cole Smith ....................................... 19 
21 12 Gunner Timmons ............................ 18 
22 2 Brock Barber ................................... 18 
23 722 Deegan Stewart .............................. 17 
24 153 Tysen Thornburg ............................. 15 
25 3 Maverick Frank ................................ 14 
26 100x Cole Estes ....................................... 14 
27 120 Luke Hogan ..................................... 13 
28 7 Sienna O'Leary ............................... 13 
29 427 Matthew Carlile ............................... 13 
30 26 Dominic Rameriz ............................. 13 
31 6 Kolten Larson .................................. 12 
32 112 Hunter Rosser ................................. 12 
33 724 Tre'Shawn Burt ............................... 12 
34 414 MK Loggins ..................................... 10 
35 511 Brian Simerly ................................... 10 
36 32 Max Laird .......................................... 9 
37 52 Logan Mack ....................................... 9 
38 221 Wade Clark ....................................... 9 
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39 13 Forrest Catelett ................................. 7 
40 100 Elle Ackerman ................................... 5 
41 13 Kash Sekel ........................................ 5 
   
50cc Open Class  .................................................  
1 23 Bryson Bates ................................... 47 
2 7 Mason Sherman .............................. 40 
3 111 Hayden Rosser ............................... 36 
4 16 Owen Perillo .................................... 30 
5 17 Carter Perillo ................................... 27 
6 2 Brock Barber ................................... 22 
7 223 Jase Caraphina ............................... 20 
8 812 Silas Greco ...................................... 20 
9 307 Hudson Heidt .................................. 18 
10 99 Daniel Sims ..................................... 16 
11 707w Wyatt Lacroix .................................. 16 
12 337 Cameron Elliott ................................ 15 
13 10 Braxden Larson ............................... 14 
14 153 Tysen Yhornburg ............................. 14 
15 141 Yumena Benning ............................. 13 
16 761 Teagan Roab .................................. 13 
17 14 Beau Devlin ..................................... 12 
18 365x Mason Heiner .................................. 12 
19 100 Carter Dosh ..................................... 11 
20 94 Waylon Dosh ................................... 10 
21 410 Levi Wiserman ................................ 10 
22 6 Carter Roe ....................................... 10 
23 221 Cory Brown ..................................... 10 
24 551 Kenzie Gonzales ............................. 10 
25 100x Cole Estes ......................................... 9 
26 12 Gunner Timmons .............................. 8 
27 756 Jesse DeWolf .................................... 8 
28 3 Callahan Costa .................................. 7 
29 444 Bodhi Grady ...................................... 5 
30 221 Luke Basile ........................................ 5 
31 2 Mitchell Teem .................................... 5 
32 756 Beau Brothers ................................... 5 
33 116 Aiden Rivera ...................................... 5 
34 7 Sienna O'Leary .................................. 5 
35 507 Ryder Dille ......................................... 5 
36 111j Luke Carson ...................................... 5 
37 71 Ryan Aguayo ..................................... 5 
38 221 Wade Clark ....................................... 5 
39 112 Hunter Rosser ................................... 5 
   
65cc Beginner   .....................................................  
1 74 Jacob Colton ................................... 50 
2 194 Kash Cosgrove ................................ 36 
3 30 Joshua Brannigan ........................... 36 
4 138 Carmine Sanguinetti ........................ 35 
5 4 Gahege Gallagher ........................... 34 
6 23 Bryson Bates ................................... 28 
7 141v Deegan Willingham ......................... 25 
8 24 Chrstian Pasanissi .......................... 25 
9 94 Nicolas Bryan .................................. 23 
10 65 Christian Batti .................................. 22 
11 112 Travis Son ....................................... 22 
12 96 Shane Verduzco .............................. 22 

13 28 Cael Johnson .................................. 22 
14 618 Hunter Wolff .................................... 22 
15 545 Trevor Means .................................. 22 
16 613 Kaci Falvey ...................................... 20 
17 109 Kooper Cosgrove ............................ 19 
18 221 Cash Basile ..................................... 18 
19 134 Colton Link ...................................... 18 
20 101 Kodi Falvey ..................................... 17 
21 838 Gracyn Sims .................................... 16 
22 118 Patrick Riccobouno ......................... 16 
23 623 Kloie Wilmoth .................................. 16 
24 237h Jax Carreon ..................................... 16 
25 7 Vincent Lemos ................................ 15 
26 3 Callahan Costa ................................ 15 
27 96 Alex Poballo .................................... 15 
28 13 Elijah Valgado ................................. 14 
29 O7 Rodney Durrett ................................ 14 
30 422 Wolfgang Hooper ............................ 14 
31 120 Landon Harrington .......................... 13 
32 16 Carter Varni ..................................... 13 
33 411 Andrew Coble .................................. 13 
34 318x Carson Craun .................................. 13 
35 23 Peyton Vance .................................. 12 
36 819 Wyatt Williams ................................. 11 
37 6x Kinser Costa .................................... 11 
38 415x Brent Beyersdorf ............................. 10 
39 223 Jase Caraphina ................................. 9 
40 23x Matix Vogel ....................................... 9 
41 87 DeWager Reneker ............................ 8 
42 94 Madden Espinosa ............................. 7 
43 111v Caden Herron .................................... 7 
44 13 Deegan Dickey .................................. 7 
45 292s Landon Jundt .................................... 5 
46 7 Landon Scott ..................................... 5 
47 762 Reid Smith ......................................... 5 
            
65cc Open Class   ................................................  
1 4 Gahege Gallagher ........................... 39 
2 28 Cael Johnson .................................. 27 
3 138 Carmine Sanguinetti ........................ 26 
4 427 Damien Snow .................................. 25 
5 335 Kalvin Roberts ................................. 22 
6 24 Christian Pasinissi ........................... 22 
7 118 Patrick Riccobuno ........................... 21 
8 7 Vincent Lemos ................................ 20 
9 96 Shane Verduzco .............................. 20 
10 74 Jacob Cotten ................................... 18 
11 O7 Rodney Durrett ................................ 18 
12 25 Matt Guidera ................................... 16 
13 724 Tre'Shawn Burt ................................ 16 
14 112 Travis Son ....................................... 15 
15 422 Wolfgang Hooper ............................ 14 
16 23 Peyton Vance .................................. 13 
17 141v Deegan Willingham ......................... 12 
18 429j Ryder Salmon ................................. 12 
19 23 Bryson Books .................................. 10 
            
 

65cc Novice ..........................................................  
* 335 Kalvin Roberts ................................... 0 
   
85cc 8-12 Beginner  ..............................................  
1 37 Parker French ................................. 50 
2 8 Dannalynn Freestone ...................... 36 
3 114 Mitchel Brown .................................. 36 
4 171 Anthony Dyer .................................. 36 
5 55 Michael Schultz ............................... 32 
6 29 Zachery Allen .................................. 27 
7 137x August Hutton ................................. 23 
8 256 Dana Pappas .................................. 22 
9 90 Brynn Wooten ................................. 16 
10 955 Cash Lazard .................................... 16 
11 34 Gavin Mariani .................................. 15 
12 291 Talon Gunde ................................... 15 
13 244 Daniel Hernandez ........................... 14 
14 9x Nick Wegner .................................... 13 
15 94 Madden Espinosa ........................... 12 
16 73 Joshua Brannigan ........................... 12 
17 299z Zakary Beyersdorf ........................... 12 
18 87 Haylie Tatham ................................. 11 
19 151k Anthony Bertrand ............................ 11 
20 236 Gionanni Parra ................................ 10 
21 504 Dylan Anderson ............................... 10 
22 721 Colton Craddock ............................. 10 
23 4 Kaden Fluty ..................................... 10 
24 511 Max Stuper ...................................... 10 
25 13 NaRyan Shores ................................. 9 
26 353 Lucas Laverne ................................... 9 
27 223 Ernie Perez ....................................... 8 
28 732h Davin Boudreau ................................ 8 
29 579 Andrew Meza .................................... 7 
30 413 William Sepulveda ............................. 5 
31 16 Carter Varni ....................................... 5 
32 11 Van Murguia ...................................... 5 
33 518 Preston Provit .................................... 5 
34 811 Rays D'Arry ....................................... 5 
35 318x Carson Craon .................................... 5 
36 504 Kilian Rohrbough ............................... 5 
37 473y Caden Harron .................................... 5 
38 6x Kinser Costa ...................................... 5 
39 205 Wyatt Link ......................................... 5 
40 707 Conner Worth .................................... 5 
41 111 Colby Basman ................................... 5 
   
85cc 13-16 Beginner  ............................................  
1 8 Caiden White ................................... 47 
2 224 Chase Wyhlidko .............................. 38 
3 167x Landon Baum .................................. 36 
4 42 Andrew Watson ............................... 30 
5 94 Shane Dehayer ............................... 27 
6 815 Mason Watkins ................................ 25 
7 3 Karson Gudahl ................................ 23 
8 122 Rocky Insogna ................................ 22 
9 125 Elliot Eastman ................................. 22 
10 63 Kyle Lee .......................................... 20 
11 13 Dawson Weitnauer .......................... 20 
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12 250q Mason Akins .................................... 15 
13 19 Darion Campos ............................... 14 
14 21 Logan Glegg .................................... 14 
15 92 Wander Miranda .............................. 14 
16 25 Travis Frank .................................... 13 
17 625 Troy Andrews .................................. 10 
18 5 Josh Mistretta .................................... 8 
19 3 Ethan Soloman .................................. 7 
   
85cc Open Class  .................................................  
1 310 Gage Schwemer ............................. 45 
2 911 Carter Rippy .................................... 40 
3 37 Parker French ................................. 34 
4 224 Chase Wyhildko .............................. 26 
5 171 Anthony Dyer .................................. 25 
6 27 Parker D'Amico ............................... 25 
7 256 Dane Pappas .................................. 22 
8 323 Christopher Raper ........................... 20 
9 94 Shane Dehayer ............................... 20 
10 144 Landon Smith .................................. 16 
11 55 Michael Schultz ............................... 15 
12 42 Andrew Watson ............................... 15 
13 291 Talon Jundt ..................................... 15 
14 9x Nick Wegner .................................... 13 
15 518 Preston Pratt ................................... 12 
16 625 Troy Anders ..................................... 12 
17 114 Mitchel Brown .................................. 11 
18 125 Elliot Eastman ................................. 10 
19 13 NaRyan Shores ............................... 10 
20 114e Michah Allen ...................................... 9 
21 707 Conner Worth .................................... 9 
22 223 Ernie Perez ....................................... 8 
23 20 Skylar Hartman ................................. 8 
24 353 Lucas Laverue ................................... 5 
25 19 Josh Mistretta .................................... 0 
   
85cc Novice  .........................................................  
1 911 Carter Rippy .................................... 44 
2 836 Jayden Hendrix ............................... 38 
3 242 Alfonso Miranda .............................. 34 
4 323 Christopher Raper ........................... 25 
5 242 Parker D'Amico ............................... 25 
6 144 Landon Smith .................................. 20 
   
Schoolboy Beginner  .............................................  
1 1x Myles Anderson .............................. 47 
2 836 Jayden Hendrix ............................... 47 
3 310 Gage Schewmer ............................. 33 
4 1 Shane Tinoco .................................. 30 
5 257h Declan Cot ...................................... 25 
6 323 Christopher Raper ........................... 20 
7 630 Lucas Mills  ..................................... 20 
8 991 Zach Shores .................................... 18 
9 18 Jacob French .................................. 16 
10 345x Michael Coons ................................ 14 
11 111d Bradlee Greel .................................. 13 
12 71 Michael Cantwell III ......................... 13 
13 26 Jayden Schaffer .............................. 12 

14 212 Dylan Brewster ................................ 12 
15 875 Mayson Watkins .............................. 11 
16 122 Rocky Insogna ................................ 11 
17 15m Josh Myers ........................................ 9 
18 69 Anthony Eckhardt .............................. 8 
19 298 Dylan Silva ........................................ 7 
20 15 Jaeden Reising ................................. 5 
   
Schoolboy Novice .................................................  
1 41 Nate Freehill .................................... 25 
2 144 Landon Smit .................................... 22 
3 312 Dylan Cotten ................................... 20 
4 216 Tyler Varni ....................................... 18 
   
250cc Beginner   ...................................................  
1 1x Myles Henderson ............................ 47 
2 1 Shane Tinoco .................................. 38 
3 328 Hayden Fowler ................................ 37 
4 60 Jacob Sullivan ................................. 29 
5 194 John Mathen ................................... 27 
6 181 Bradlee Green ................................. 20 
7 23 Kyle Campbell ................................. 20 
8 424 Jacob French .................................. 20 
9 4 John Rios ........................................ 18 
10 630 Lucas Mills ...................................... 16 
11 9 Sebastian Moreno ........................... 15 
12 212 Dylan Brewster ................................ 15 
13 71 Michael Cantwell ............................. 14 
14 19 Tyler Lippert .................................... 13 
15 991 Zach Shores .................................... 12 
16 345x Michael Coons ................................ 11 
17 8 Christian Boyer .................................. 9 
18 69 Anthony Eakhardt .............................. 9 
19 257h Declan Decot ..................................... 8 
20 56 Cole Hunter ....................................... 7 
21 3 Nate Funk .......................................... 5 
   
250cc Novice  .......................................................  
1 184 Kenneth Wright ............................... 42 
2 951 Ezra Ebberts ................................... 25 
3 961 Dustin Wright ................................... 25 
4 13 Jacob Votaw .................................... 20 
5 9 Brodey Mauk ................................... 20 
6 216 Tyler Varni ....................................... 18 
7 318 DylanCotton .................................... 16 
   
250cc Intermediate   .............................................  
* 41 Nate Freehill ...................................... 0 
* 399 Ezra Greco ........................................ 0 
* 17 Mitchell Keen ..................................... 0 
   
450cc Beginner  ....................................................  
1 609 Jolin Papapietro .............................. 50 
2 X A.J. Sommers .................................. 42 
3 166b Richard Mythen ............................... 35 
4 75 Austin Holey .................................... 22 
5 152 Alan Ricci ........................................ 18 
6 517 Nick Connell .................................... 18 

7 195 Riley Straw ...................................... 16 
8 47 Michael Pimentel ............................. 14 
   
450cc Novice ........................................................  
1 17 Mitchell Keen ................................... 25 
2 9 Brody Mauk ..................................... 22 
3 531 Waller Pederson .............................. 20 
* 245 Charlie Schafer ................................. 0 
* 7 Mitchell Rodriguez ............................. 0 
   
450cc Intermediate  ..............................................  
* 54 Ryan Dranger .................................... 0 
   
25+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 X A.J. Sommers .................................. 44 
2 392 Zachery Hannah .............................. 38 
3 609 John Papapriato .............................. 25 
4 226 Joey Maraies ................................... 20 
   
25+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 721 Beau Judge ....................................... 0 
   
30+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 38 Luiz Oliveira .................................... 44 
2 166b Richard Mythen ............................... 38 
3 888 Jeramy Coble .................................. 25 
4 784b Justin Bloom .................................... 25 
5 813 Brandon Daggs ............................... 20 
6 23 Rui Caraphina ................................. 18 
7 47 Michael Pimerkel ............................. 16 
8 1 Ian Meiddersee ............................... 15 
   
30+ Novice ............................................................  
* 627 Steven Craig ..................................... 0 
* 14 Joe McCoy ........................................ 0 
* 675 Brandon Anders ................................ 0 
   
30+ Intermediate  ..................................................  
 245 Charlie Shafer ................................. 25 
 7 Mitchell Rodriguez ........................... 22 
 141 Jorge Rios ....................................... 20 
* 99x Billy Hilton ......................................... 0 
   
30+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 417 Daniel Hovarter ................................. 0 
   
40+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 25 Bob Granade ................................... 25 
2 47 Nathan Gunter ................................. 22 
3 888 Jay Linstroth .................................... 20 
* 45 Adam Tilton ....................................... 0 
   
40+ Novice ............................................................  
* 8 Patrick Salem .................................... 0 
* 231 Jim Cashen ....................................... 0 
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40+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 721 Beau Judge ....................................... 0 
   
50+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 5 John Nolen ........................................ 0 
* 95 Dan Vance ........................................ 0 
   
50+ Novice  ...........................................................  
* 7 Dale Ebberts ..................................... 0 
   
50+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 64s Rich Graham ..................................... 0 
* 37 Brian Ford ......................................... 0 
   
Women's Open Class  - 13 & Over .......................  
1 114 Rachel Mize .................................... 41 
2 276 Jessica Elms ................................... 40 
3 3 Karsen Gudahl ................................ 38 
4 126 Trinity Bryan .................................... 28 
5 8 Stephanie Oates ............................. 25 
6 951 Madison Ebberts ............................. 20 
7 5 Taylor Dominguez ........................... 20 
8 555b Taylor Nichols ................................. 18 
9 23 Brandee Hance ............................... 15 
10 421x Maria Olmos .................................... 14 
11 198y Jessica Nichols ............................... 14 
12 4 Sue Blake ........................................ 12 
   

Women's Open Class - 12 & Under ......................  
1 8 Dannalynn Freestone ...................... 47 
2 613 Kaci Falvey ...................................... 40 
3 90 Brynn Wooten ................................. 38 
4 951 Natalie Marshall .............................. 38 
5 23 Cierra Craddock .............................. 30 
6 101 Kodi Falvey ..................................... 29 
7 605 Taylor Goss ..................................... 27 
8 537 Mayson Schultz ............................... 26 
9 623 Kloie Wilmon ................................... 22 
10 838 Gracyn Sims .................................... 18 
11 458 Dylann Sachge ................................ 13 
12 87 Haylie Tatham ................................. 12 
13 619 Keyna Wilson .................................... 8 
14 778 Kylee Penfield ................................... 7 
   
Adult 110's ............................................................  
1 30 Garret Edwards ............................... 38 
2 912 Josh Heavenston ............................ 36 
3 269 Marc Vickers ................................... 27 
4 226 Joey Harais ..................................... 25 
5 65 Jesse Hubbell .................................. 22 
6 161  ........................................................ 22 
7 112 Shane Tinney .................................. 20 
8 972 Cole Borsieri .................................... 20 
9 414 Jarrod Brown ................................... 18 
10 1 C.J. Barnham .................................. 18 
11 15 Cody Berry ...................................... 17 

12 3 Travis Valtierra ................................ 17 
13 221 Austin Jones .................................... 16 
14 43 Nathan Hamenee ............................ 16 
15 10f Ryan Foley ...................................... 15 
16 386 Colt Kinney ...................................... 14 
17 14 Chris Bizcanelli ................................ 13 
18 7 Blaine Holdsclaw ............................. 12 
19 X Andrew Floyd .................................. 11 
20 111 Ryder Stanzk ................................... 10 
21 222 Matthew Goodman ............................ 9 
22 18 Johnny Anthony ................................ 9 
23 411 Nathan Meyer .................................... 8 
24 17 Weiss Talbot ..................................... 7 
25 19 Tucker Locove ................................... 5 
26 83 David Jones ...................................... 5 
27 116 Michael Duffoth ................................. 5 
28 13 Darson Weitmeyer ............................ 5 
29 727 Harrison Mills .................................... 5 
30 25 Colton Filkill ....................................... 5 
31 11 Jolrette Drolon ................................... 5 
32 57 Palmer Knutson ................................. 5 
33 234 Rodney Heer ..................................... 5 
34 619 Kyle Francesconi ............................... 5 
35 69 Jordan Saraceni ................................ 5 
36 220 Nick Sanbraido .................................. 5 
37 188 Rich DeAuzman ................................ 5 
38 XX Calvin Poolo ...................................... 5 
39 XXX Sawyer Sern ...................................... 5

 
 


